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Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

Reporting Month: December 2025

Effective Month: January 2026

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who 

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Active Members by Region and Plan

Enrollment Region

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central

183,529

201,164

149,699

186,183

157,330
162,855

127,008

183,245

DentaQuest MCNA

  Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total

Capital 183,529 157,330 340,859

Gulf 201,164 162,855 364,019

North 149,699 127,008 276,707

South Central 186,183 183,245 369,428

Total 720,575 630,438 1,351,013

  Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION       13,529 13,250 26,779

EAST BATON ROUGE 67,763 55,234 122,997

EAST FELICIANA   3,222 2,147 5,369

IBERVILLE       5,379 4,471 9,850

POINTE COUPEE 3,205 2,926 6,131

WEST BATON ROUGE 3,739 3,393 7,132

WEST FELICIANA   925 1,403 2,328

Total 97,762 82,824 180,586

North Shore LIVINGSTON       19,923 16,330 36,253

ST HELENA 1,407 1,353 2,760

ST TAMMANY 32,704 21,914 54,618

TANGIPAHOA       22,038 26,842 48,880

WASHINGTON       9,695 8,067 17,762

Total 85,767 74,506 160,273

Total   183,529 157,330 340,859

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON 38,082 28,469 66,551

ORLEANS         61,240 51,387 112,627

PLAQUEMINES     2,952 2,034 4,986

ST BERNARD 7,389 7,916 15,305

EAST JEFFERSON 27,555 25,002 52,557

Total 137,218 114,808 252,026

Thibodaux ASSUMPTION       2,379 2,872 5,251

LAFOURCHE       12,549 11,544 24,093

ST CHARLES 5,888 4,821 10,709

ST JAMES 3,164 2,484 5,648

ST JOHN 8,670 5,645 14,315

ST MARY 10,933 6,790 17,723

TERREBONNE       20,363 13,891 34,254

Total 63,946 48,047 111,993

Total   201,164 162,855 364,019

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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North Shreveport BIENVILLE       2,909 1,995 4,904

BOSSIER         17,248 11,550 28,798

CADDO           45,379 30,506 75,885

CLAIBORNE       2,929 1,341 4,270

DESOTO           2,778 5,286 8,064

NATCHITOCHES     5,893 6,146 12,039

RED RIVER       1,659 1,391 3,050

SABINE 3,295 3,809 7,104

WEBSTER         7,949 4,542 12,491

Total 90,039 66,566 156,605

Monroe CALDWELL         1,508 2,141 3,649

EAST CARROLL     1,788 1,101 2,889

FRANKLIN         3,873 4,272 8,145

JACKSON         2,233 1,755 3,988

LINCOLN         7,768 4,582 12,350

MADISON         2,819 1,639 4,458

MOREHOUSE       2,344 7,819 10,163

OUACHITA         27,548 26,398 53,946

RICHLAND         3,981 3,725 7,706

TENSAS           888 744 1,632

UNION           3,239 3,980 7,219

WEST CARROLL     1,491 2,174 3,665

Out-of-State 180 112 292

Total 59,660 60,442 120,102

Total   149,699 127,008 276,707

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

South Central Lafayette ACADIA           10,910 10,285 21,195

EVANGELINE       6,352 5,816 12,168

IBERIA           13,684 12,302 25,986

LAFAYETTE       35,933 28,735 64,668

ST LANDRY 17,178 17,880 35,058

ST MARTIN 9,034 6,802 15,836

VERMILION       7,570 10,230 17,800

Total 100,661 92,050 192,711

Lake Charles ALLEN           2,789 3,861 6,650

BEAUREGARD       4,046 6,123 10,169

CALCASIEU       26,011 31,608 57,619

CAMERON         240 370 610

JEFFERSON DAVIS 3,723 5,664 9,387

Total 36,809 47,626 84,435

Alexandria AVOYELLES       8,321 6,248 14,569

CATAHOULA 1,142 2,178 3,320

CONCORDIA       3,606 3,744 7,350

GRANT           3,307 2,816 6,123

LASALLE         1,550 2,584 4,134

RAPIDES         22,326 19,288 41,614

VERNON           6,089 4,951 11,040

WINN             2,372 1,760 4,132

Total 48,713 43,569 92,282

Total   186,183 183,245 369,428

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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